Datasheet
ALE DeskPhones Basic range
ALE DeskPhones
Basic range
The ALE DeskPhones Basic range offers high performance,
entry-level wired SIP DeskPhones with rich communications
functionality for Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise solutions.
Both the handset and speakerphone offer wideband audio,

•	 Phone stand
•	 Safety sheet
Ordering information
•  ALE-2 3MK27013AA
•  ALE-3 3MK27017AA
Accessories
•	 External power supply 3MK37001xx
•	 Wall mounting kit 3MK27015AA
•	 Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise headset
¬  AH 11GA RJ9 monaural 3MK08007AB
¬ 	AH12GA RJ9 binaural 3MK08008AB
¬  AH 21 M II premium headset
monaural 3.5mm Jack/USB-A/C
3MK08018AA
¬  AH 22 M II premium headset binaural
3.5mm Jack/USB-A/C 3MK08014AB
¬  AH 21 U II premium headset monaural
USB-A 3MK08011AB
¬  AH 22U II premium headset binaural
USB-A
1 Solution dependant